Name: ___________________________

Quiz
Vocabularies

1.  _______________

2.  _______________

3.  _______________

4.  _______________

5.  _______________

6.  _______________

7.  _______________

8.  _______________

9.  _______________

10.  _______________

Sentence given by instructor who will sign, please write what she said:

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Bonus: 
16.
